

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 291-292 OF 2006

SUBHADRA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THANKAM

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to state as to whether these matters are to be listed before th
is

court or not.

List again on 15.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

ns